
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Departure

Monday 2-Feb Fredericksburg Scrimmage Away 5/6:30 3:15PM

Friday 6-Feb Uvalde Scrimmage Home 5/6:30 

Saturday 7-Feb Clemens Tri-Scrimmage Away TBA TBD

Tuesday 10-Feb * Alamo Heights Home 5/7:00

Thurs. - Sat. 2/12 - 2/14 Kerr County Tournament Home TBD TBD

Tuesday 17-Feb * Boerne High Away 5/7:00 2:30PM

Thurs. - Sat. 2/19 - 2/21 Concho Classic - San Angelo Away TBD TBD

Tuesday 24-Feb * Pieper Home 5/7:00

Friday 27-Feb * New Braunfels Away 5/7:00 1:45PM

Tuesday 3-Mar * Wagner Home 5/7:00

Friday 6-Mar BYE ***** *****

Tuesday 10-Mar * Veterans Memorial Away 5/7:00 2PM

Friday 13-Mar * Smithson Valley Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 17-Mar * Champion Away 5/7:00 2:30PM

Friday 20-Mar * Alamo Heights Away 5/7:00 2PM

Tuesday 24-Mar * Boerne High Home 5/7:00

Friday 27-Mar * Pieper Away 5/7:00 2PM

Tuesday 31-Mar * New Braunfels Home 5/7:00

Thursday 2-Apr * Wagner Away 5/7:00 2PM

Tuesday 7-Apr BYE ***** *****

Friday 10-Apr * Veterans Memorial Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 14-Apr * Smithson Valley Away 5/7:00 2p

Friday 17-Apr *Champion Home 5/7:00

Head Coach Malorie Solis Peyton Ives

Principal Rick Sralla Asst. Coach Amanda Nicholson
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Dr. Brent 
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Athletic Director Curtis Neill Athletic Trainer Amy Sralla
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